
Saliksik Building, Science Community Complex 
Gen. Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City 1631 
Email Address: info@pchrd.dost.gov.ph 

 
 

 

Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Science and Technology 
PHILIPPINE COUNCIL FOR HEALTH RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT 
 

Quality Management 
System certified  
according to  
ISO 9001:2015 
ID: TUV100 05 4960 
 

 
 
 

July 17, 2025 
 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 
 

 The Philippine Council for Health Research and Development (PCHRD), through its 
Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), requests PhilGEPS registered suppliers to submit 
quotations for the Supply and Delivery of Various Corporate Giveaways with a total 
approved budget for the contract (ABC) in the amount of Seventy-Three Thousand Two 
Hundred Fifty Pesos (P 73,250.00). 
 
LOT No. ITEM/S and SPECIFICATION/S 

 
Lot no. 1 

(Total ABC for 
Lot no. 1 = 

PhP 25,500.00) 

 
 15 pcs. Windbreaker Jacket 

 Water resistant, high grade microfiber 
 Zip-up front with collar 
 Elastic cuffs and hem 
 Side and inner chest pocket 
 Fully lined 
 Lightweight and water resistant 
 Color: Two-toned 

- White (hex code #FFFFFF)  
- Navy Blue (hex code #000080) 

 Imprint Methods: Embroidery 
 Logo: Policy Team and DOST 

- Front: DOST-PCHRD Logo  
- Back: Policy Team Logo 

 Size range:  
- Small – 5XL 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 
Lot no. 2 

(Total ABC for 
Lot no. 2 = 

PhP 13,500.00) 

 
 15 pcs. Polo Shirt 

 High quality, soft cotton 
 Ribbed Collar and cuffs 
 Clean-cut, breathable 
 Thick, stretchable 
 Color: Two-toned 

- White (hex code #FFFFFF)  
- Navy Blue (hex code #000080) 

 Imprint Methods: Embroidery 
 Logo: 

- Front- Policy Team logo  
- Back- DOST-PCHRD Text 

 Size range:  
- Small – 5XL 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Lot no. 3 

(Total ABC for 
Lot no. 3 = 

PhP 25,500.00) 

 
 15 pcs. Bomber Jacket 

 Durable high grade 
microfiber 

 Front zip-up closure 
 Functional left and right 

side pockets  
 Fully lined with inner chest 

pockets  
 Color: Cream (hex code 

:#FFFDD0) 
 Imprint Methods: 

Embroidery  
 Logo: 3MP logo and 

DOST- PCHRD text 
- Front:3MP Logo  
- Back: DOST- PCHRD 

text 
 Size range:  

- Small – 5XL 
 



 
Lot no. 4 

(Total ABC for 
Lot no. 4 = 

PhP 8,750.00) 

 
 25 pcs. Messenger Canvas Bag 

 Material: Canvas  
 Size: 12x13 inches 
 Hardness: medium to soft 
 Handle: Polyester Cotton Webbing 
 Strap:2 straps, adjustable and for handheld 
 Zipper opening 
 Function: One shoulder hand-held messenger and with pocket inside 
 Color: White 
 Logo: Policy Team logo 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
****NOTE: 

 All items must be delivered on or before August 08, 2025 (Friday) 

 Bidders are required to submit sample items upon submission of proposal. 
These samples will undergo visual and quality inspection and will be used to 
assess the quality and compliance of the submitted proposals. 

 This Procurement Project shall be awarded as: One Project having several 
items grouped into several lots, which shall be awarded as separate contracts 
per lot. 

 
Qualified bidders should submit their quotations to the address below on or before 

July 23, 2025 (Wednesday), 10:00 AM. Failure to strictly comply with the deadline and 
general conditions shall automatically disqualify the bidder/s from the bidding process. 
Winning bidder will be required to submit additional requirements as stipulated in the IRR of 
RA 9184. 

 



 PCHRD reserves the right to reject any or all quotations, to waive formality therein and 
to accept offers that may be considered most advantageous to the government. 
  

 
For further information, please refer to: 

 
 Mr. Cirio D. Pangan Jr. 

Secretariat, Bids and Awards Committee 
Philippine Council for Health Research and Development 
PCHRD Saliksik Building, Sikap Street, 
DOST Main Compound, Gen. Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City 
Email: procurement@pchrd.dost.gov.ph 
Tel. No.: 8463-3058 

 
                    (sgd.) 
                                          MARIA VIOLETA G. INTIA 
                                                      Chair, BAC 


